
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Kyle Holmes - (486779) - Hemel Hempstead SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:10.15 489 F 10/03/18 CoStA Spring Open Meet 2018 St Albans Hemel Hemp 3

1:10.58 480 H 03/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Hemel Hemp 2

1:10.79 476 F 13/10/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Luton Hemel Hemp 3

1:11.36 464 F 20/06/18 HHSC Club Championships Hemel Hempstead Hemel Hemp 4

1:11.50 462 F 09/12/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Hertfordshire Hemel Hemp 3

1:11.91 454 F 03/12/17 Open Winter Meet 2017 St Albans Hemel Hemp 3

1:11.97 453 H 17/12/17 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon Hemel Hemp 3

1:12.20 448 H 15/12/18 Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018 Hertfordshire Hemel Hemp 3

1:12.23 448 F 11/11/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Luton Hemel Hemp 3

1:12.39 445 F 15/12/18 Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018 Hertfordshire Hemel Hemp 3

1:12.41 444 H 21/10/18 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2018 Inspire Luton Sports Hemel Hemp 3

1:12.61 441 F 11/03/18 TeamUnify & Maxwell Alternative to Counties Aylesbury Hemel Hemp 3

1:12.73 439 F 10/11/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Enfield Hemel Hemp 3

1:12.85 436 F 14/10/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Hertfordshire Hemel Hemp 3

1:12.90 436 H 21/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hemel Hemp 2

1:13.13 431 F 06/10/18 HHSC Birthday Open Hemel Hempstead Hemel Hemp 3

1:13.34 428 H 30/09/18 Team Luton September Short Course Meet 2018 Inspire Luton Hemel Hemp 3

1:13.36 427 F 15/10/16 Hemel Hempstead 103rd Birthday Open Hertfordshire Hemel Hemp 3

1:13.87 419 F 15/07/17 Team Luton Fast & Furious IV Sprint Meet Luton Hemel Hemp 3

1:14.19 413 F 12/03/17 The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet Aylesbury Hemel Hemp 3

1:14.28 412 H 22/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Hemel Hemp 2

1:14.72 404 H 02/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Hemel Hemp 2

1:14.86 402 H 15/07/17 Team Luton Fast & Furious IV Sprint Meet Luton Hemel Hemp 3

1:14.97 400 F 12/06/16 Hemel Hempstead Club Championships Hemel Hempstead Hemel Hemp 4

1:15.38 394 F 07/10/17 Hemel Hempstead Birthday Open Hemel Hempstead Hemel Hemp 3

1:15.87 386 F 21/06/17 Hemel Hempstead Club Championships Hemel Hempstead Hemel Hemp 4

1:16.01 384 H 14/12/14 Team Luton Development 2014 Meet Luton  3
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1:16.01 384 H 14/12/14 Team Luton Development 2014 Meet Luton  3

1:16.13 382 F 19/10/19 Hemel Hempstead 106th Birthday Open Hemel Hempstead Hemel Hemp 3

1:16.15 382 H 13/12/15 Team Luton Winter Development Meet Luton  3

1:16.41 378 H 20/03/16 Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier Borehamwood Hemel Hemp 3

1:16.47 377 F 21/11/15 Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Hemel Hemp 3

1:16.72 374 F 12/03/16 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford Hemel Hemp 3

1:16.93 371 F 13/12/14 NASL London Round Division 1&2 Luton Hemel Hemp 3

1:16.95 370 F 21/11/14 Hemel Hempstead Club Championships Hemel Hempstead Hemel Hemp 4

1:17.53 362 F 18/10/14 Hemel Hempstead SC 101st Birthday Open Hemel Hempstead Hemel Hemp 3

1:17.87 357 H 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hemel Hemp 2

1:18.61 347 F 11/10/14 National Arena League London Div 1 & 2 Luton Hemel Hemp 3

1:19.30 338 F 17/10/15 Hemel Hempstead 102nd Birthday Open Hemel Hempstead Hemel Hemp 2

1:19.37 337 F 09/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Hemel Hemp 2

1:19.51 336 F 25/06/16 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016 Watford Hemel Hemp 3

1:19.57 335 F 06/10/13 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Hemel Hemp 3

1:19.64 334 F 12/10/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Basildon Hemel Hemp 2

1:19.68 333 F 08/11/14 NASL London Rounds Division 1 & 2 Basildon Hemel Hemp 3

1:19.73 333 F 18/01/14 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Hemel Hemp 3

1:19.93 330 F 14/12/13 London National Arena Swimming League Hertfordshire Hemel Hemp 2

1:20.03 329 F 09/11/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Harlow Hemel Hemp 2

1:20.05 329 F 19/10/13 Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet Hemel Hempstead Hemel Hemp 3

1:20.60 322 H 27/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Hemel Hemp 3

1:20.69 321 F 17/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hemel Hemp 2

1:20.85 319 F 19/01/13 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Hemel Hemp 3

1:21.38 313 F 19/09/15 Hemel Hempstead Club Championships Hemel Hempstead Hemel Hemp 4

1:23.29 292 F 17/01/15 2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet Borehamwood Hemel Hemp 3

1:23.92 285 F 15/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hemel Hemp 2

1:24.68 278 F 01/07/14 Hemel Hempstead SC Sprint Championships Hemel Hempstead Hemel Hemp 4

1:25.29 272 F 06/10/12 Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012 Aylsbury Hemel Hemp 3

1:25.56 269 F 20/10/12 Hemel Hempstead SC 99th Birthday Meet Hemel Hempstead Hemel Hemp 3

1:26.58 260 H 15/05/11 Hatfield UK Challenge 2011 Hatfield Hemel Hemp 2

1:28.70 242 F 08/05/11 Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet Guildford Hemel Hemp 2

1:29.18 238 F 15/07/12 Hemel Hempstead Sprint Champs Hemel Hempstead Hemel Hemp 4

1:31.76 218 F 22/01/11 Maxwell January Meet Aylesbury Hemel Hemp 2

1:31.99 217 F 17/07/11 Hemel Hempstead Championships Hemel Hempstead Hemel Hemp 4

1:43.28 153  12/07/09 Hemel Hempstead Club Ch Hemel Hempstead Hemel Hemp 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:14.72 404 H 02/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Hemel Hemp 2

1:16.13 382 F 19/10/19 Hemel Hempstead 106th Birthday Open Hemel Hempstead Hemel Hemp 3

1:12.39 445 F 15/12/18 Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018 Hertfordshire Hemel Hemp 3

1:12.20 448 H 15/12/18 Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018 Hertfordshire Hemel Hemp 3

1:12.73 439 F 10/11/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Enfield Hemel Hemp 3

1:10.58 480 H 03/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Hemel Hemp 2

1:12.41 444 H 21/10/18 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2018 Inspire Luton Sports Hemel Hemp 3

1:10.79 476 F 13/10/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Luton Hemel Hemp 3

1:13.13 431 F 06/10/18 HHSC Birthday Open Hemel Hempstead Hemel Hemp 3

1:13.34 428 H 30/09/18 Team Luton September Short Course Meet 2018 Inspire Luton Hemel Hemp 3

1:11.36 464 F 20/06/18 HHSC Club Championships Hemel Hempstead Hemel Hemp 4

1:12.61 441 F 11/03/18 TeamUnify & Maxwell Alternative to Counties Aylesbury Hemel Hemp 3

1:10.15 489 F 10/03/18 CoStA Spring Open Meet 2018 St Albans Hemel Hemp 3

1:12.90 436 H 21/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hemel Hemp 2

1:11.97 453 H 17/12/17 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon Hemel Hemp 3
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1:11.97 453 H 17/12/17 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon Hemel Hemp 3

1:11.50 462 F 09/12/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Hertfordshire Hemel Hemp 3

1:11.91 454 F 03/12/17 Open Winter Meet 2017 St Albans Hemel Hemp 3

1:12.23 448 F 11/11/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Luton Hemel Hemp 3

1:12.85 436 F 14/10/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Hertfordshire Hemel Hemp 3

1:15.38 394 F 07/10/17 Hemel Hempstead Birthday Open Hemel Hempstead Hemel Hemp 3

1:13.87 419 F 15/07/17 Team Luton Fast & Furious IV Sprint Meet Luton Hemel Hemp 3

1:14.86 402 H 15/07/17 Team Luton Fast & Furious IV Sprint Meet Luton Hemel Hemp 3

1:15.87 386 F 21/06/17 Hemel Hempstead Club Championships Hemel Hempstead Hemel Hemp 4

1:14.19 413 F 12/03/17 The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet Aylesbury Hemel Hemp 3

1:14.28 412 H 22/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Hemel Hemp 2

1:13.36 427 F 15/10/16 Hemel Hempstead 103rd Birthday Open Hertfordshire Hemel Hemp 3

1:19.51 336 F 25/06/16 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016 Watford Hemel Hemp 3

1:14.97 400 F 12/06/16 Hemel Hempstead Club Championships Hemel Hempstead Hemel Hemp 4

1:16.41 378 H 20/03/16 Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier Borehamwood Hemel Hemp 3

1:16.72 374 F 12/03/16 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford Hemel Hemp 3

1:17.87 357 H 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hemel Hemp 2

1:16.15 382 H 13/12/15 Team Luton Winter Development Meet Luton  3

1:16.47 377 F 21/11/15 Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Hemel Hemp 3

1:19.30 338 F 17/10/15 Hemel Hempstead 102nd Birthday Open Hemel Hempstead Hemel Hemp 2

1:21.38 313 F 19/09/15 Hemel Hempstead Club Championships Hemel Hempstead Hemel Hemp 4

1:23.92 285 F 15/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hemel Hemp 2

1:23.29 292 F 17/01/15 2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet Borehamwood Hemel Hemp 3

1:16.01 384 H 14/12/14 Team Luton Development 2014 Meet Luton  3

1:16.93 371 F 13/12/14 NASL London Round Division 1&2 Luton Hemel Hemp 3

1:16.95 370 F 21/11/14 Hemel Hempstead Club Championships Hemel Hempstead Hemel Hemp 4

1:19.68 333 F 08/11/14 NASL London Rounds Division 1 & 2 Basildon Hemel Hemp 3

1:17.53 362 F 18/10/14 Hemel Hempstead SC 101st Birthday Open Hemel Hempstead Hemel Hemp 3

1:18.61 347 F 11/10/14 National Arena League London Div 1 & 2 Luton Hemel Hemp 3

1:24.68 278 F 01/07/14 Hemel Hempstead SC Sprint Championships Hemel Hempstead Hemel Hemp 4

1:19.37 337 F 09/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Hemel Hemp 2

1:19.73 333 F 18/01/14 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Hemel Hemp 3

1:19.93 330 F 14/12/13 London National Arena Swimming League Hertfordshire Hemel Hemp 2

1:20.03 329 F 09/11/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Harlow Hemel Hemp 2

1:20.05 329 F 19/10/13 Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet Hemel Hempstead Hemel Hemp 3

1:19.64 334 F 12/10/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Basildon Hemel Hemp 2

1:19.57 335 F 06/10/13 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Hemel Hemp 3

1:20.60 322 H 27/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Hemel Hemp 3

1:20.69 321 F 17/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hemel Hemp 2

1:20.85 319 F 19/01/13 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Hemel Hemp 3

1:25.56 269 F 20/10/12 Hemel Hempstead SC 99th Birthday Meet Hemel Hempstead Hemel Hemp 3

1:25.29 272 F 06/10/12 Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012 Aylsbury Hemel Hemp 3

1:29.18 238 F 15/07/12 Hemel Hempstead Sprint Champs Hemel Hempstead Hemel Hemp 4

1:31.99 217 F 17/07/11 Hemel Hempstead Championships Hemel Hempstead Hemel Hemp 4

1:26.58 260 H 15/05/11 Hatfield UK Challenge 2011 Hatfield Hemel Hemp 2

1:28.70 242 F 08/05/11 Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet Guildford Hemel Hemp 2

1:31.76 218 F 22/01/11 Maxwell January Meet Aylesbury Hemel Hemp 2

1:43.28 153  12/07/09 Hemel Hempstead Club Ch Hemel Hempstead Hemel Hemp 4
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